X Trail de Montafna Samano (Samano, 18 de septiembre de 2022)

Evento | P [Dorsal[Sexo] Cat.|P. Cat.| Licencia |Apellidos y Nombre |Nacimiento [Club Meta | T1 | T2 | T3 [Subida
TRAILLARGO-28 KM 1 42 M MS 1 - SANCHEZ PRADO, ELADIO 12/07/1984 CASTRO URDIALES 2:33:20 0:58:24 1:41:40 2:00:06 0:18:26
TRAILLARGO -28 KM 2 1 M M40 1 TCAN24 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS 20/01/1978 KM VERTICAL TORRELAVEGA  2:38:51 0:59:24 1:43:12 2:02:43 0:19:31
TRAILLARGO-28 KM 3 11 M M40 2 EUBI52364 ETXEBARRIA COLOMA, JAVIER 29/06/1977 ATLETISMO SENDOA 2:54:31 1:08:18 1:56:20 2:17:39 0:21:19
TRAILLARGO-28 KM 4 31 M MS 2 - LOIDI MARTINEZ, ALVARO 23/10/1984 CASTRO URDIALES 2:54:50 1:04:45 1:53:02 2:14:50 0:21:48
TRAILLARGO-28 KM 5 4 M MS 3 SR359  BILBAO ZABALLA, ANDONI 08/01/1984 ALPINO SAMANO 2:57:24 1:08:13 1:56:26 2:18:35 0:22:08
TRAILLARGO -28 KM 6 49 M M40 3 - VIVAR DEL BARRIO, MIKEL 02/01/1979 CASTRO URDIALES 3:08:36 1:11:51 2:03:16 2:28:21 0:25:05
TRAILLARGO -28 KM 7 30 M MS 4 - LINO JIMENEZ, BORJA 02/11/1982 BARAKALDO 3:10:17 1:10:17 2:05:50 2:29:14 0:23:24
TRAILLARGO-28KM 8 28 M M50 1 SR2504 LAGUERA CRESPO, JAVIER 23/07/1969 SOMOS ECOPARQUE 3:16:13 1:14:05 2:09:22 2:32:45 0:23:22
TRAILLARGO-28 KM 9 48 M MS 5 - VILLASANTE MARTINEZ, JON ANDER 31/03/1996 CASTRO URDIALES 3:16:27 1:12:13 2:07:19 2:32:37 0:25:18
TRAILLARGO-28KM 10 26 M M40 4 - INORIZA, JOSEBA 30/10/1978 CASTRO URDIALES 3:17:12 1:10:13 2:03:25 2:30:31 0:27:05
TRAILLARGO -28 KM 11 8 M MS 6 - CUE PACHECO, AGUSTIN 05/06/1983 NOJA 3:18:48 1:14:05 2:09:21 2:34:26 0:25:04
TRAILLARGO-28KM 12 17 M MS 7 - GONZALEZ BANUELOS, IELTXU 12/04/1991 SANTULLAN 3:20:02 1:15:15 2:12:18 2:35:10 0:22:52
TRAILLARGO-28KM 13 25 M M50 2 - ILARZA ANGULO, JUAN ANTONIO 18/07/1963 CASTRO URDIALES 3:22:29 1:14:00 2:09:23 2:34:26 0:25:03
TRAILLARGO-28KM 14 12 M M50 3 - FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 18/02/1963 SANTANDER 3:25:55 1:14:43 2:11:44 2:37:42 0:25:57
TRAILLARGO-28KM 15 45 M MS 8 - SIMON ZORNOZA, ALFREDO 02/11/1999 SAMANO 3:26:25 1:14:22 2:11:09 2:38:33 0:27:23
TRAILLARGO-28KM 16 50 M M40 5 - VIZCAYA ALVAREZ, HUMBERTO 16/06/1977 CASTRO URDIALES 3:27:56 1:16:16 2:14:07 2:40:03 0:25:55
TRAILLARGO -28 KM 17 7 F F40 1 - CARRION FLORES, ZULIMA 06/05/1980 LEON 3:28:41 1:14:35 2:11:45 2:38:32 0:26:47
TRAILLARGO-28KM 18 43 M M50 4 - SANCHEZ VILLANUEVA, MANUEL 12/08/1965 CASTRO URDIALES 3:37:28 1:14:14 2:14:01 2:41:41 0:27:40
TRAILLARGO-28KM 19 53 M M50 5 - TXEMA AHEDO TALLEDO 01/08/1971 CASTRO URDIALES 3:38:13 1:18:21 2:16:39 2:48:22 0:31:42
TRAILLARGO-28KM 20 54 M M40 6 - OSCAR HERRAN AYARZA 01/10/1974 SANTANDER 3:40:43 1:21:34 2:22:09 2:51:48 0:29:39
TRAILLARGO-28KM 21 39 M M40 7 - RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, INIGO 01/09/1981 BILBAO 3:42:40 1:19:36 2:21:53 2:51:47 0:29:53
TRAILLARGO-28KM 22 32 M M40 8 - LOPEZ SANCHEZ, RUBEN 23/10/1980 MIONO 3:45:22 1:21:32 2:22:26 2:52:13 0:29:46
TRAILLARGO-28KM 23 24 M M50 6 - IBARRA CARBALLO, JOSE IGNACIO 04/06/1964 CASTRO URDIALES 3:45:23 1:21:31 2:22:26 2:52:15 0:29:48
TRAILLARGO -28 KM 24 5 M M40 9 - CAMARA, AITOR 17/09/1974 BARAKALDO 3:46:27 1:23:18 2:27:59 2:57:34 0:29:34
TRAIL LARGO -28 KM 25 2 M MS 9 - ARNAIZ DE LAS REVILLAS ALMAJANO, FRANCISCO  20/10/1985 BOO DE PIELAGOS 3:46:32 1:19:44 2:23:11 2:52:06 0:28:55
TRAILLARGO-28KM 26 41 M M40 10 - RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, DAVID 02/06/1977 CASTRO URDIALES 3:46:43 1:30:17 2:29:22 2:57:45 0:28:23
TRAILLARGO-28KM 27 55 M M50 7 - ENRIQUE HERRAN AYARZA 26/03/1972 SANTANDER 3:47:38 1:20:38 2:22:08 2:51:37 0:29:28
TRAILLARGO-28KM 28 47 M MS 10 - USABIAGA RIGADA, UNAI 27/08/1989 HELGUERA 3:50:43 1:24:19 2:26:23 2:55:49 0:29:25
TRAILLARGO-28KM 29 29 M M40 11 - LIANO LIENDO, MIGUEL 13/09/1981 SAMANO 3:52:11 1:25:28 2:30:15 2:59:20 0:29:04
TRAILLARGO-28KM 30 27 M MS 11 - IRADIER MARTINEZ DE ALBENIZ, EGOITZ 28/09/1996 ZALDUONDO 3:52:26 1:25:46 2:31:56 2:59:48 0:27:52
TRAILLARGO-28KM 31 40 M MS 12 - RODRIGUEZ ARRAZOLA, MIKEL 28/12/1996 VITORIA 3:52:27 1:25:45 2:31:58 2:59:49 0:27:51
TRAILLARGO-28KM 32 13 M MS 13 - FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MANUEL 08/10/1984 SAN ROMAN DE CAYON 4:00:38 1:27:17 2:32:05 3:06:44 0:34:38
TRAILLARGO-28KM 33 16 M M50 8 - GOMEZ PEREIRA, JOSE ANTONIO 16/08/1959 CASTRO URDIALES 4:01:26 1:32:09 2:45:03 3:11:13 0:26:10
TRAILLARGO-28KM 34 33 M M50 9 - LORENZO RODRIGUEZ, ANDONI 21/06/1962 CASTRO URDIALES 4:01:37 1:28:35 2:40:03 3:10:49 0:30:46
TRAILLARGO-28KM 35 36 M M40 12 - PEDRUEZA ONTALVILLA, GLORIALDO 24/10/1978 CASTRO URDIALES 4:04:06 1:30:29 2:41:03 3:08:57 0:27:54
TRAILLARGO-28KM 36 19 F F40 2 - GUTIERREZ LOPEZ, CARMEN 24/11/1974 EL ASTILLERO 4:06:50 1:23:52 2:39:00 3:09:35 0:30:35
TRAILLARGO-28KM 37 38 M M40 13 - REDAL IGLESIAS, UNAI 30/10/1975 CASTRO URDIALES 4:07:38 1:27:17 2:31:52 3:07:44 0:35:51
TRAILLARGO -28 KM 38 9 F F50 1 SR2337 DIEZ GARCIA, YOLANDA 29/07/1969 SOMOS ECOPARQUE 4:08:11 1:25:42 2:44:00 3:11:05 0:27:05
TRAILLARGO-28KM 39 44 M MS 14 - SARABIA GONZALEZ, IKER 17/06/1990 CASTRO URDIALES 4:17:41 1:32:08 2:45:00 3:13:19 0:28:19
TRAILLARGO -28 KM 40 3 M M50 10 - BARQUIN TOMEO, JOSE MANUEL 01/06/1969 SELAYA 4:21:56 1:31:32 0:00:00 3:27:39 -
TRAILLARGO-28KM 41 23 M M40 14 - HIDALGO LOPEZ, JORGE 10/01/1981 TORRELAVEGA 4:23:36 1:31:40 0:00:00 3:24:05 -
TRAILLARGO-28KM 42 34 M M50 11 SR2332  MENESES CASTILLO, RAMON 27/08/1962 SOMOS ECOPARQUE 4:25:44 1:31:20 2:49:03 3:24:33 0:35:30
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HAZAS CALDERA, IGNACIO
HERNANDEZ CALVO, ANA
GUTIERREZ SANTANDER, MONICA
MARI CARMEN ALONSO ASPIREZ
GOMEZ MAIZ, JUAN ANGEL
ORLOVSKA LUKIANENKO, LUDMILA

14/09/1982 LA CUEVA
17/03/1971 SOMOS ECOPARQUE
28/10/2000 SANTANDER
19/04/1975 CASTRO URDIALES
31/05/1974 CASTRO URDIALES
19/11/1965 AJO

4:40:38
4:58:08
5:05:33
5:17:07
5:17:07
Retirada

1:30:28
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1:42:52
1:52:33
1:52:28
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4:01:54



Evento | P [Dorsal[Sexo] cat.|P. Cat.| Licencia |Apellidos y Nombre |Nacimiento [Club Meta | T1 | T2 | T3 [Ssubida|
TRAILCORTO-18KM 1 175 M M40 1 EUVI1318 LOZANO LOPEZ, JON 18/10/1980 OINKARIAK AMURRIO 1:38:42 0:45:04 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 2 113 M M40 2 - BLANCO MARTINEZ, EKAIN 18/12/1980 PORTUGALETE 1:43:39 0:46:34 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 3 182 M MS 1 - MARTINEZ ALEGRE, JUAN 27/12/1989 POLA DE SIERO 1:44:11 0:47:29 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 4 143 M M40 3 - GARCIA LAGO, OSCAR 25/08/1977 BILBAO 1:47:52 0:49:12 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 5 163 M M40 4 - HERNANDO PENA, RAMSES 29/07/1977 LAREDO 1:49:00 0:49:11 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 6 184 M M40 5 - MIRAS, JAIME 02/07/1982 BARAKALDO 1:52:00 0:50:00 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 7 223 M MS 2 - REXACH ZUNZUNEGUI, SERGIO 16/11/1985 CASTRO URDIALES 1:52:40 0:50:41 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 8 217 M MS 3 - SAEZ FERNANDEZ, ANDER 07/01/1996 CASTRO URDIALES 1:52:41 0:50:41 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 9 151 M MS 4 - GOMEZ SAINZ-AJA, VICTOR 24/03/1995 CASTRO URDIALES 1:57:02 0:54:04 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 10 188 M MS 5 - ORIA LIENDO, GONZALO 23/11/2000 CASTRO URDIALES 1:58:38 0:49:07 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 11 220 M MS 6 - SAINZ LOPEZ, BORJA 14/09/1990 GALDAKANO 2:01:16 0:55:36 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 12 165 M M40 6 - HIERRO, DIEGO 30/03/1975 AMPUERO 2:02:35 0:55:03 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 13 101 M MS 7 - AGOTE, ANDER 08/09/1995 SODUPE 2:03:21 0:56:24 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 14 106 M MS 8 - ARIZMENDI HELGUERA, BORJA 24/01/1984 CASTRO URDIALES 2:03:37 0:54:52 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 15 239 M MS 9 - VIDAL TRUEBA, HECTOR 08/06/1985 SANTANDER 2:04:01 0:56:51 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 16 128 M MS 10 - DE LA FUENTE MARTINEZ, DAVID 14/12/1983 SANTANDER 2:04:29 0:55:54 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 17 117 M MS 11 - CANTERO MINA, ARITZ 10/12/1988 CASTRO URDIALES 2:09:20 0:58:36 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 18 126 M MS 12 - CUETO MURNOZ, GORKA 01/04/1992 CASTRO URDIALES 2:09:20 0:56:14 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 19 227 M M40 7 - SANTAMARIA TORRECILLA, PABLO 14/01/1981 CASTRO URDIALES 2:09:39 0:58:22 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 20 177 M M40 8 - MARNANES VAZQUEZ, ANDONI 07/07/1981 CASTRO URDIALES 2:10:27 0:58:44 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 21 221 M MS 13 - SAIZ, JOSE LUIS 21/07/1984 CASTRO URDIALES 2:10:30 0:58:29 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 22 209 M M40 9 - QUINTANILLA RUBIO, JOSE ANGEL 10/03/1977 BARAKALDO 2:10:36 1:00:12 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 23 133 M M50 1 - ECHANOVE FRANCO, RICARDO 23/02/1963 BILBAO 2:12:06 1:01:38 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 24 136 M M50 2 - FERNANDEZ CALERO, MIGUEL ANGEL 02/02/1970 SAN AGUSTIN DEL GUADALIX 2:12:40 1:01:11 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 25 202 M MS 14 - PEREZ GARMENDIA, ANGEL 26/12/1986 SAMANO 2:13:08 1:01:57 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 26 132 M M50 3 - DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, JORGE 31/03/1963 CASTRO URDIALES 2:15:27 1:00:34 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 27 140 M M40 10 - GALLEGO CORTA, ESTEBAN 08/12/1977 CASTRO URDIALES 2:16:54 1:01:50 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 28 115 F FS 1 - BORDES RODRIGUEZ, IONE 26/09/1988 CASTRO URDIALES 2:16:55 1:01:16 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 29 224 M M40 11 - SANTACECILIA, RAUL 26/08/1978 BARAKALDO 2:17:41 1:02:01 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 30 145 M M40 12 - GARCIA RUBIO, MARCOS 17/12/1974 BIZKAIA 2:18:50 1:02:08 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 31 129 M M40 13 - DE LA PINTA, JULIO 11/04/1978 TORRELAVEGA 2:21:02 1:10:26 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 32 237 M M50 4 - TOUZA GALLEGO, JOSE MARIA 02/10/1962 BILBAO 2:21:17 1:04:24 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 33 102 M MS 15 - AJA FERNANDEZ, LUIS 15/08/1985 BERANGA 2:21:32 1:06:46 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 34 226 M M40 14 - SANTAMARIA GAONA, SERGIO 01/08/1977 CASTRO URDIALES 2:21:58 1:04:21 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 35 119 M M50 5 - CARPINTERO URDIALES, FRANCISCO JAVIER 14/04/1971 SONDIKA 2:24:07 1:01:26 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 36 214 M M40 15 - ROMERO RODRIGUEZ, JONATHAN 23/09/1974 CASTRO URDIALES 2:24:11 1:04:39 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 37 197 M MS 16 - PASCUAL, AGUSTIN 19/04/1987 LA VIRGEN DEL CAMINO 2:24:40 1:06:18 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 38 240 M MS 17 - VIVANCO ALCEDO, JOSE MIGUEL 04/02/2002 SAMANO 2:24:54 1:07:31 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 39 160 F FS 2 - GUANTERO, SOLEDAD 16/07/1983 CASTRO URDIALES 2:25:35 1:06:18 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 40 201 M M50 6 - PEREZ, JOSE ALBERTO 29/05/1956 CASTRO URDIALES 2:25:56 1:01:44 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 41 159 F F40 1 - GONZALEZ SAGARNA, SONIA 25/11/1975 CORCONTE 2:26:25 1:08:08 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 42 139 F FS 3 - FONTAL SARACHAGA, NOELIA 18/12/1982 CASTRO URDIALES 2:29:14 1:06:53 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 43 185 M MS 18 - MONTANEZ, RUBEN 13/09/1985 CASTRO URDIALES 2:29:16 1:06:04 - - -
TRAILCORTO-18KM 44 141 M MS 19 - GARAI CRIADO, JOSU 01/06/1995 CASTRO URDIALES 2:29:36 1:09:09 - - -
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GOMEZ PEREIRA, FLOREN
IBANEZ, OSCAR

HURTADO SANCHEZ, DAVID
FERNANDEZ QUINTANA, ALVARO
PAJUELO ALEJO, DAVID

LOIDI MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO
KORTA VELEZ, IGOR

RIVAS MAZAS, EMILIO

GARMA ANTUNANO, LORENZO
SADORNIL COBO, JAVIER
I1ZQUIERDO PEREZ, ELVIRA

PEREZ SANTACOLOMA, VICTOR
TEMPRANO MARTINEZ, ANA MARIA
BERDUGO HERRAN, BEATRIZ
RODRIGUEZ, JESSICA

GOMEZ CANO, JOSE

ARROYO PEREZ, JOBANA

SETIEN GONZALEZ, LAURA
GONZALEZ LACABEX, IGNACIO
CASTRO, ANA CRISTINA

FERREIRO SAEZ, YESNEGORA
LOPEZ CONDE, IVAN

HERAS HURTADO, AMAIA

ORTIZ LARREA, OLAIA

ALONSO ETXEBARRIA, ERLANTZ
BERAZA ANTON, NEREA

PRADA CHICA, SUSANA
SOMARRIBA FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO
TOBALINA ASPIREZ, LUIS ANGEL
DIAZ LASO, SAMUEL

ORTEGA EXTREMIANA, DANIEL
BOLADO, MANU

MATEO CARRASCO, ASIER
RODRIGUEZ AMENEDO, GUILLERMO
GARCIA GARCIA, MIGUEL ANGEL
GARCIA SORIA, ANGEL

TOURINO BARREIRO, JULIO CESAR
CRUZ ITURRIAGA, MERO
SALVARREY GOMEZ, JAVIER
COLINO ALONSO, SILVIA
GONZALEZ, BEATRIZ

MARCOS SOLDEVILLA, ISABEL
GOMEZ ACEBAL, JOSE ANTONIO
PICO ELOSEGUI, PEDRO

PEREZ VILLANUEVA, ROBERTO

02/08/1963 CASTRO URDIALES
07/07/1988 CASTRO URDIALES
18/02/1981 BARAKALDO
20/04/1974 CORCONTE
28/08/1979 LAREDO
26/12/1980 CASTRO URDIALES
24/04/1982 CARBONERO CASTRO
14/12/1970 CARBONERO CASTRO
27/03/1975 CASTRO URDIALES
29/01/1979 SASAMON
25/06/1985 BURGOS
26/07/1986 MIONO
02/11/1974 BILBAO
13/08/1973 CASTRO URDIALES
09/05/1990 SODUPE
28/04/1962 AMPUERO
04/11/1978 CASTRO URDIALES
01/12/1982 BERANGO
25/11/1981 BERANGO
20/05/1983 BARAKALDO
12/02/1982 CASTRO URDIALES
23/09/1979 TORRELAVEGA
09/03/1989 GALDAKANO
25/05/1986 ZALLA
26/09/1983 ZALLA
06/02/1995 ZALLA
17/09/1977 SODUPE
19/05/1986 TORRELAVEGA
10/11/1977 CASTRO URDIALES
01/07/1997 ANAZ

27/07/1969 SAMANO
29/08/1982 SOTO DE LA MARINA
27/09/1987 CASTRO URDIALES
25/08/1986 SANTURTZI
06/04/1988 VALLADOLID
05/09/1953 CAMPASPERO
08/12/1974 CASTRO URDIALES
05/01/1963 CASTRO URDIALES
14/09/1984 CASTRO URDIALES
29/08/1988 DERIO
15/12/1970 CASTRO URDIALES
31/03/1968 CASTRO URDIALES
21/12/1966 CASTRO URDIALES
22/02/1972 SAMANO
16/08/1989 SAMANO
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2:46:02
2:50:15
2:51:36
2:52:10
2:52:34
2:59:00
2:59:01
3:01:16
3:02:29
3:02:54
3:05:21
3:06:56
3:10:34
3:10:35
3:11:28
3:11:29
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1:05:38
1:06:29
1:08:52
1:06:00
1:13:23
1:00:38
1:00:37
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TRAIL CORTO - 18 KM
TRAIL CORTO - 18 KM
TRAIL CORTO - 18 KM
TRAIL CORTO - 18 KM
TRAIL CORTO - 18 KM
TRAIL CORTO - 18 KM
TRAIL CORTO - 18 KM
TRAIL CORTO - 18 KM

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

200
193
152
149
122
147
118
215
172
199
228
207
229
111
211
109
127
134
194
187
124
51

156
116
171
186
135
120
108
231
168
153
144
157
230
155
225
105
130
176
178
180
192
208
238

THTTELTEEMMmETELIENEELNEELE MmN

F40
M40
M50
M50
M40
M40

FS

MS

MS
M40
M50
M50
M40

MS

FS
M40

F40
M50
M50

FS
FS
M40
M40

F40

F50
M50

F50

FS
M50
M50
M50

F40
M50
M40

FS

MS
M40
M40

F40

F50
M40
M50
M40

F50

F50

27
15
16
28
29
11
31
32
30
17
18
31
33
12
32

19
20
13
14
33
34
10

21

15
22
23
24
11
25
35
16

PENA PUENTE, MARIAN
OTERO COLINA, CRISTIAN
GONZALEZ, DAMASO

GOMEZ DEL BARRIO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

COBO CUETO, MANUEL

GAYO MARTINEZ, ALBERTO
CARBALLO, NAGORE

RUIZ ZABALA, ALFONSO

LASO ZABALA, MANUEL
PASCUAL ORBE, JUAN

SANTOS CARASA, TASIO

PRADA GUTIERREZ, JOSE IGNACIO
SARABIA ARCE, VALERIANO
BERDIAL, CRISTINA
RODRIGUEZ, IRENE

BELMONTE, JUAN FRANCISCO
CUEVAS RUIZ, INES

EGUREN GONZALEZ, RAFA
OTXOA ZUNTZUNEGI, JAKINE
OCEJO, NEREA

CRESPO LEDO, GONTZAL
ZULOAGA SANZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
GONZALEZ GOMEZ, JUAN JOSE
BRASAOLA HERRERO, DAVID
LARRUCEA IZAGUIRRE, BEGONA
MORENO GAZAPO, EUSEBIO
EXPOSITO, MERCHE

CASTILLO VELEZ, LUCIA
BARASORDA, GONTZAL
SARASOLA, IMANOL

IZAGUIRRE, JOSERRA
GONZALEZ, PATRICIA

GARCIA MENDEZ, CESAR
GONZALEZ IRUSTA, ANGEL
SARABIA CABIECES, ROCIO
GONZALEZ, AIMAR
SANTAMARIA, ALEJANDRA
ORTIZ RIEGA, ALVARO

DE LA TORRE NAVARRO, VANESSA
MAGUREGUI, FELI

MARCOS COLINA, JOSE ADRIAN
MARTIN COVARRUBIAS, ALEJANDRO
ORTIZ RIEGA, DAVID

PRIETO FERRERO, ESTELA
VELEZ ADAN, ROSA

02/12/1977 GURIEZO
02/05/1976 CASTRO URDIALES
01/09/1957 CASTRO URDIALES
05/12/1969 EL ASTILLERO
26/11/1972 MERUELO
26/06/1973 HAZAS DE CESTO
26/04/1985 SAMANO
01/07/1984 SANTANDER
06/07/1984 SANTANDER
01/06/1979 SAMANO
04/04/1962 CASTRO URDIALES
04/01/1965 SAMANO
24/06/1979 LAREDO
17/11/1995 OTANES
12/09/1987 CASTRO URDIALES
07/11/1975 CASTRO URDIALES
05/04/1978 NAVAJEDA
03/09/1972 SAMANO
22/06/1972 BILBAO
15/02/1997 BILBAO
18/08/1993 CASTRO URDIALES
07/05/1978 CASTRO URDIALES
14/01/1978 CASTRO URDIALES
20/04/1977 CASTRO URDIALES
13/06/1970 GUENES
16/07/1969 GUENES
18/08/1971 CASTRO URDIALES
31/12/2001 CASTRO URDIALES
19/07/1960 BILBAO
25/06/1962 BILBAO
08/10/1957 BILBAO
25/06/1973 CASTRO URDIALES
12/08/1969 CASTRO URDIALES
05/10/1976 CASTRO URDIALES
12/10/1984 CASTRO URDIALES
20/06/2000 LEIOA
15/05/1976 LEIOA
01/11/1978 CASTRO URDIALES
03/11/1979 CASTRO URDIALES
11/02/1969 CASTRO URDIALES
28/08/1982 CASTRO URDIALES
09/03/1969 CASTRO URDIALES
01/11/1978 CASTRO URDIALES
02/04/1967 CASTRO URDIALES
21/10/1965 CASTRO URDIALES

3:12:45
3:13:25
3:16:16
3:16:18
3:16:52
3:16:52
3:20:18
3:26:16
3:26:17
3:35:39
3:35:51
3:35:51
3:35:51
3:36:41
3:36:41
3:36:41
3:39:54
3:48:08
3:48:08
3:49:28
3:49:29
3:52:25
3:52:27
4:07:24
4:24:25
4:24:25
4:24:33
4:24:35
4:30:11
4:30:11
4:30:12
4:39:30
4:39:31
4:39:36
4:39:46
Descalif.
Descalif.
Retirado
Retirada
Retirada
Retirado
Retirado
Retirado
Retirada
Retirada

1:29:04
1:24:29
1:26:45
1:25:12
1:25:07
1:25:06
1:38:19
1:30:02
1:30:00
1:33:35
1:33:15
1:36:27
1:36:27
1:38:44
1:38:44
1:45:26
1:38:25
1:36:16
1:36:16
1:41:53
1:41:53
1:45:23
1:45:26
1:48:33
1:57:52

1:54:06
1:54:06
1:54:09
1:54:11
1:54:07
2:04:07
2:04:01
2:04:04
2:04:11



